
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 22021-2631 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Preliminary Item

File created: In control:5/21/2021 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:6/22/2021 6/22/2021

Title: Commission District(s): All
CO - Change Order No. 7 to Contract No. 10-901833 for Systems Maintenance and Support
Agreement for Construction and Use Permits, Code Enforcement, Cashiering, Customer Services and
Licensing: for the Department of Innovation and Technology (IT) to be used by The Department of
Planning and Sustainability. Consists of extending maintenance and support and upgrade of the
system to a supported version.  Awarded to Infor Public Sector, Inc.  Amount Not to Exceed:
$1,611,749.48.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Notes, 2. Change Order No 7 Infor, 3. Multi-Year Commitment, 4. Exhibit 2 -DeKalb County
- SWO - IPS Consulting Phase 2 03252021 r2 legal

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Commissioners6/22/2021 2

Board of Commissioners6/22/2021 2

Board of Commissioners6/22/2021 2

recommended for approval.OPS-County Operations
Committee

6/15/2021 2 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole6/15/2021 2

DeKalb County Government Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

