
For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:             Approve    □                        Deny    □ 

Additional Comments: 

 _______________________________                     __________________________________ 
Purchasing and Contracting  Signature          Date 

User Department:  From:  

CPA No.:  Title:  

Effective Date:   Expiration Date:  

Contract APPROVED Amount:  

Contractor(s) Contract No. Amount Spent 

Total Amount Spent to Date:  

User Department Recommendation:    Renew    □                   Bid    □       

_______________________________________              _______________________________________ 
      Department Director  Signature           Date 

Funding: General    Enterprise     3 Digit Fund Code ___________________ 

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): __________ 

Justification:

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Change Order Request Form

P&C Approved 03/27/2019


	User Department: Planning and Sustainability
	From: John Matelski
	Contract APPROVED Amount: $3,405,760.53
	Contractors: Infor Public Sector
	Contract No: 10-901833
	Amount Spent: $1,180,190.97
	Total Amount Spent to Date: $1,180,190.97
	Renew: Off
	Bid: Off
		2021-05-20T13:52:36-0400
	John A. Matelski


	Date: 
	Funding General: Off
	Enterprise: On
	3 Digit Fund Code: 201
	CIP Line Item No if applicable: 
		2021-05-24T14:06:17-0400
	Phyllis A. Head


	Date_2: 
	Text1: 10-901833
	Text2: System & Maint Supp Permit Code Efor
	Text3: 02/09/2010
	Text4: 12/31/2020
	Agrees to Extend: [Yes]
	Text7: Extend maintenance/support through 12/31/2023 & upgrade the system to a supported version. DeKalb uses Infor Public Sector and is upgrading to version 11.2, providing needed tools to resolve current issues. Total cost  for maintenance and support is $1,028,099.48 and the upgrades total is $583,650.00. For a grand total of $1,611,749.48.
	Text8: 
	Deny: Off
	Approve: On


